
 

 
Bus 2 – Newcastle Service 

 
 

SUBURB STOP DETAILS AM PM 

Stockton Fullerton Street, opp. Corroba Park 6.56am 5.08pm 

Mayfield Barton Street, at Charles Street 7.06am 4.47pm 
Cnr Greaves and George Streets 7.12am 4.47pm 

Wickham Newcastle Cruising Yacht Club, Hannell Street 7.16am 4.40pm 
Newcastle Hunter Street, after Steel Street 7.19am 4.38pm 

Cooks Hill 
Cnr Parry and Union Streets 7.22am 4.32pm 
Cnr Tooke and Union Streets 7.23am 4.31pm 

The Junction 

Cnr Union and Kemp Streets 7.24am 4.30pm 
Cnr Union and Kenrick Streets 7.24am 4.29pm 
Mary Ellen Hotel, Glebe Road (AM) 
Uniting Church, Glebe Road (PM) 7.26am 4.28pm 

Hamilton 
85 Tudor Street (AM) 
96 Tudor St (PM) 7.30am 4.16pm 

Adamstown Brunker Road, at Melville Road  4.13pm 

New Lambton 

Bridges Road opp. Sketchley Parade (AM) 
St. Therese's Primary School, Royal Street (PM) 7.41am 4.08pm 
Cnr Greta and Lambton Roads (AM) 
Hobart Road, near Lambton Road (Wests) (PM) 7.42pm 4.05pm 

Lambton 

Christo Road, near Eye Hospital (AM) 
Griffiths Road, at Verulem Road (PM) 7.50am 3.57pm 
Newcastle Road, near Grainger Street 7.55am 3.55pm 

Jesmond Newcastle Road, at Jesmond Park, opp. Steel Street 7.59am 3.53pm 

Wallsend 

Cnr Birchgrove Drive and Claymore Streets 8.04am 3.45pm 
Birchgrove Drive, near Wooton Close 8.04am 3.44pm 
Cressington Way near Kadina Close, 8.06am 3.43pm 
Cressington Way, Opp Craignair Close, 
(near Cressington Way Reserve) 8.06am 3.42pm 

Elermore Vale Elermore Vale Public School 8.10am 3.38pm 

Wallsend 
Cowper Street, opp. Platt Street 8.17am 3.30pm 
7-Eleven (15 Minmi Road) 8.19am 3.26pm 

Fletcher Minmi Road, near Fletcher Early Learning Centre 8.20am 3.24pm 
Fletcher Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College 8.29am 3.21pm 

 


